## L2000321865

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



700353726337

19/29/29--01019--001 \*\*300.00

10/20/20--01001--006 \*\*75.00

PECEIVED S

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

N CULLIGANI OCT 20 773

2330 CLARE DRIVE	SS, INC
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309	
(850) 524-5437	
(850) 524-6243	
	(OFFICE USE ONLY)
Business Name & Document Number, (	if known):
1. LIFETIME DESTINATIONS. LI	LC
Name	Document Number (if known)
	- ocament : (a mount)
x Walk in	Will wait
Certified Copy of:	
Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMENDMENTS</u>
Profit	_ Amendment
Not for Profit	Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director
X_ Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent
Domestication	
INC	Dissolution/Withdrawal
INC	Conversion
OTHER	No.
OTHER	Merger
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/OUALIFICATIONS
S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	ALGISTATION/VOALITEATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign
	Limited Partnership
Fictitious Name	Reinstatement
rronnous riame	Kemstatement
Statement of Authority	
	Trademark
APOSTIL	Other
COUNTRY	
	<b>EXAMINER'S INITIALS:</b>

## **COVER LETTER**

the second of the second

TO: New Filing S Division of C	ection Corporations				
SUBJECT:	LIFETIME I	DESTINATIONS, LLC			
Sobatic 1.	Name of Lie	mited Liability Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) as	re submitted for filing,			
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this m	atter to the following:			
	Ми	ARIA C. ZAMBRANO			
		Name of Person			
	SENTINEL	CORPORATE SERVICES LLC	<u> </u>		
		Firm/Company			
	14411	S. DIXIE HWY, SUITE 220			
	W-14-1	Address			
		MIAMI, FL 33176			
<del> </del>		City/State and Zip Code ALEGAL@LEF-LAW.COM			
<del>- 123</del> 1.		for future annual report notifica	tion)		
For further information of	concerning this matter, please		•		
LUIS E. FF	ERNANDEZ, ESQ. 30	05 239 9427 . )			
Na	me of Person A	rea Code Daytime Telepho	ne Number		
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:				
■\$125.00 Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose		
	ing Address	Street Address			
	Filing Section ion of Corporations	New Filing Section E The Centre of Tallah	New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee		
P.O.	Box 6327 hassec, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Stri	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

The manne of the ishinted Clayling (	Company is:	NCLE 1 - Name: name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
•	company is.		SECR	OCT 19 PM12: 01
	1 HOUSDIAGO INDO	TURE REPORTED TO ZO	TAL	ETARY OF STAT LAHASSEE, FL
LIFETIME DESTINATIONS, LLC  (Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			I C " or "I I C ")	- MOSEE, FL
(Wasi Contain)	tale words tallified	Liability Company, L.	L.C., OF LLC. )	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addr	ess of the principal o	office of the Limited Li	bility Company is:	
Principal (	Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
<u>14411 S DIXIE H</u> WY		14411 5	S DIXIE HWY	
SUITE 220		SUITE		<del></del>
MIAMI, F1, 33176		<del></del>	, FL 33176	<del></del> -
	ness of the registered	agent are:		
-	_	ORPORATE SERVIC Name	ES LLC	
-	SENTINEL C	ORPORATE SERVIC		
<u>-</u>	SENTINEL C	ORPORATE SERVIC Name	20	
-	SENTINEL C	ORPORATE SERVIC Name DIXIE HWY, SUITE 2	20	
-	SENTINEL C	CORPORATE SERVIC Name DIXIE HWY, SUITE 2 s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acce	table)	
	SENTINEL C  14411 S E  Florida street addres.  MIAMI  City  Int and to accept service the appointment of all statutes relations of my position of	CORPORATE SERVICE Name  DIXIE HWY, SUITE 2: IS (P.O. Box NOT access for the aboundment as registered access for the proper and as registered agent as particular to the proper and as registered agent as particular to the proper and as registered agent as particular to the proper and the prop	otable)  33176  Zip  ove stated limited liability come gent and agree to act in this call complete performance of my rovided for in Chapter 605, F.	apacity,
laving been named as registered age lace designated in this certificate, I h wither agree to comply with the provi	SENTINEL C  14411 S E  Florida street addres.  MIAMI  City  Int and to accept service the appointment of all statutes relations of my position of	CORPORATE SERVICE Name  DIXIE HWY, SUITE 2: s (P.O. Box NOT acce)  FLORIDA  State  State  ice of process for the abountment as registered accelerating to the proper an	otable)  33176  Zip  ove stated limited liability come gent and agree to act in this call complete performance of my rovided for in Chapter 605, F.	apacity,   duties and t

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	RODRIGO BLANCO 14411 S DIXIE HWY, SUITE 220 MIAMI, FL 33176
	SECRE
	TARRYOF STANKSEE,
(Use attachment if necessary)	
the date of filing.)	e of filing: (OPTIONAL)  pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after  meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed at  t of State's records.
<b>REQUIRED SIGNATURE:</b>	
	Rodrigo Blanco
I his document is exect l am aware that any fals	member or an authorized representative of a member.  ated in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the information submitted in a document to the Department of State are felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	RODRIGO BLANCO
	Typed or printed name of signee

as

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-